Powder| Double 
Action Baking 
Powder| Perfect for 
Fluppy Cakes, 
Cookies, Muffins 
100.0 g

1529 STAGING CIM000337413 38.00 100 100 27.50 2750.48 2.50 68.76 2.50 68.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2888.00

Total: 5520 5000 369939.00 9248.47 9248.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 388435.94

Amount 
(INR) :

Three Hundred and Eighty Eight Thousand Four Hundred and Thirty Five and Ninety Four paisa Only